
 

Wise – Decision  

Making  
“A smart person learns by 

their own mistakes, but a wise 

person learns through the  

mistakes of others ” 

 

 

Monday, September 28, 2015 @ 3:30 pm  

University Commons 327 

Tuesday, November 3, 2015 @ 12:30 pm  

University Commons 325 

 

Pre-Registration Workshop  

Thursday,  October 15, 2015  

     12:30 pm - 1:45 pm  

      Raubinger Hall 212 

 F A L L  2 0 1 5  A C A D E M I C                      
 W O R K S H O P S   

  A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   

C E N T E R   

   Conquer Your Fear of  Public Speaking  
 

Monday, November 9th, 2015   2:00 pm - 3:15 pm 

Cheng Library Paterson Room  213 

For Information: 

Raubinger Hall– Lower Level 

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324 

www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc  

Please visit  

Raubinger Hall  

Lower Level   

for additional 

support  

 

A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   
C E N T E R  P R E S E N T S  

PLEASE ARRIVE ON TIME 



  F A L L  2 0 1 5  A C A D E M I C          
 W O R K S H O P S   

 

       Stress & Anxiety Management 
 

Tuesday, September 22, 2015 @ 12:30 pm  

University Commons 327 

Tuesday, October 20, 2015  @ 12:30 pm  

Cheng Library Paterson Room  213 

Wednesday, December 2, 2015  12:30 pm   

University Commons 202 

 

The Art of Balancing Priorities  
 

Thursday, September 17, 2015 @ 12:30 pm  
University Commons 211 

Wednesday, November 18, 2015 @ 3:30 pm 
Cheng Library Paterson Room  213 

  
 

Adopting Effective Study Skills  

 
Wednesday, October 14, 2015 @ 3:30 pm  

Raubinger Hall 202 

Monday, November 23, 2015 @ 2:00 pm  

Cheng Library Paterson Room  213 

 

PLEASE ARRIVE ON TIME 

For Information: 

Raubinger Hall Lower Level

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324 

www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc  

Please visit  

Raubinger Hall  

Lower Level   

for additional 

support  

  A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   

C E N T E R   

A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   
C E N T E R  P R E S E N T S  


